Hzpc

012 Circuit 2 Eszet

Roermond 9-11-2025

Overzichtslijst volgens programmanrs.

Sessie 1 - zondag 9 november 2025 - 14:00

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.
Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

Prog.nr.

1 4 x 50 wisselslag

2 25 schoolslag

3 50 schoolslag
4 100 schoolslag Heren
5 2 x 50 rugslag Dames

6 100 wisselslag

7 100 wisselslag

8 75 wisselslag

9 2 x50 rugslag

10 25 vrije slag

11 50 vrije slag

12 100 vrije slag

13 100 vrije slag

14 4 x 25 vrije slag

Gemengd 1

1: Ties Versleijen

2: Tess van den Bogaard
Gemengd 2

1: Klaas Versteeg

2: 1ze Schepers

Cami Boelen

Ellen van Horen

Mies-Marie Hoekstra
Ties Versleijen

Gemengd 1

1: Mies-Marie Hoekstra
Gemengd 2

1: Luus Schurink
Gemengd 3

1: Kess Strijbos
Gemengd 4

1: Xavi Hanssen
Shae Boelen
Ize Schepers
Pleun Schurink

Tess van den Bogaard

Remi Appel
Pien van den Berg
Xavi Hanssen

Gemengd 1

1: Klaas Versteeg
Gemengd 2

1: Ties Versleijen
Gemengd 3

1: Shae Boelen

Cami Boelen
Ellen van Horen

Pien van den Berg
Mies-Marie Hoekstra

Remi Appel
Tess van den Bogaard

Shae Boelen
Ize Schepers
Pleun Schurink

Gemengd 1
1: Ellen van Horen
2: Luus Schurink

Gemengd 1
1: Cami Boelen
2: Kess Strijbos

15
16

15
14

18
17

16
15

16

16

18

16
15
14
15

16

16
17
16

54.68
1:04.09

53.78
45.85

39.78 S
33.85S

1:09.43 S
2:1496 S

1:12.05

57.02

NT

56.91

NT
1:40.90 S
1:46.55S

2:06.45S

NT
NT
NT

53.78

54.68

48.75

28.43S
32.00S

1:02.89 S
NT

NT
1:44.82 S

1:33.69 S
1:32.70 S
1:33.18 S

32.00
26.11

28.43
30.98

6-11

3: Marie Verstappen
4: Lars Vullings
6-11

3: Pleun Schurink
4: Shae Boelen
Kess Strijbos
Teus Strijbos

Lars Vullings

6-9

2: Pien van den Berg
6-9

2: Remi Appel

6-9

2: Ellen van Horen
6-9

2: Tess van den Bogaard

Marie Verstappen
Klaas Versteeg

Lars Vullings

Mies-Marie Hoekstra
Luus Schurink

10-11

2: Marie Verstappen
10-11

2: Pleun Schurink
10-11

2: |1ze Schepers

Kess Strijbos
Teus Strijbos

Lars Vullings

Xavi Hanssen
Luus Schurink

Ties Versleijen
Marie Verstappen
Klaas Versteeg
6-9

3: Xavi Hanssen

4: Remi Appel

6-9

3: Pien van den Berg
4: Teus Strijbos

Korte baan (25m)
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15

18
16

15
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16

17

14
15

15

16
16

14

15

14
18

15

16
16

15
14
15

16
16

17
16

3:56.86
52.52
1:05.57
3:13.44
54.46
39.35
36.37S
28.83 S

1:06.92 S

2:26.05
1:14.00

2:00.84
1:03.82
NT

NT

1:52.86
55.95

2:07.28 S
2:06.45 S

23

1:47.83
54.05
1:42.92
48.24
1:34.45
45.70

30.98 S
23.89S

1:05.57 S

NT
NT

2:01.91S
1:47.88 S
1:52.90 S

1:45.17
22.70
24.36

1:50.78
27.48
23.89



